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1
00:15:21
57
Sullivan
Smith
C & C (non-scoring)
M
37

2
00:15:52
37
Adam
Birch
Nene Valley Harriers
M
28

3
00:16:12
23
Jake
Richardson
Nene Valley Harriers
M
17

4
00:16:21
96
Michael
Moore
Cambridge & Coleridge AC
M
42

5
00:16:26
106
Stephen
Green
Marshalls Milton Keynes
M
34

6
00:16:30
44
James
Mogridge
Yaxley Runners
M
23

7
00:16:49
79
Jack
Trow
Bury Pacers
M
21

8
00:16:50
27
Rob
Prady
Nene Valley Harriers
M
35

9
00:16:51
80
Anthony
Johnson
Werrington Joggers
M
25

10
00:16:58
43
Bradley
Spurdens
Nene Valley Harriers
M
16

11
00:17:04
130
Paul
Holley
Newmarket Joggers
M
48

12
00:17:08
22
Sean
Beard
Nene Valley Harriers
M
48

13
00:17:13
70
Mike
Chapman
Nene Valley Harriers
M
34

14
00:17:18
24
Steve
Hall
Peterborough AC
M
43

15
00:17:19
163
Jonathan
Palmer
Bourne Town Harriers
M
24

16
00:17:20
77
Aaron
Shepherd
Nene Valley Harriers
M
26

17
00:17:26
29
Jevon
Robertson
Nene Valley Harriers
M
16

18
00:17:36
2
Jeff
Lucas
Werrington Joggers
M
38

19
00:17:47
157
Lance
Hemmings
Nene Valley Harriers
M
45

20
00:17:52
89
Wayne
Gimblett
Hunts AC
M
46

21
00:17:58
139
Mark
Popple
Stamford Striders
M
23

22
00:18:02
98
Rhys
Goddard
Nene Valley Harriers
M
22

23
00:18:05
47
Liam
Ward
Thorney RC
M
16

24
00:18:06
36
Daniel
Waite
Ely Runners
M
25

25
00:18:08
152
Jamie
Toms
Nene Valley Harriers
M
17

26
00:18:23
107
Martin
Jennings
Fenland RC
M
43

27
00:18:31
143
Olly
Slater
Nene Valley Harriers
M
29

28
00:18:33
31
Dean
Houlton
Thorney RC
M
49

29
00:18:33
78
Grace
Mullins
Nene Valley Harriers
F
19

30
00:18:34
87
Jack
Weddup
Nene Valley Harriers
M
15

31
00:18:36
154
Matt
Buller
Eye Community Runners
M
24

32
00:18:39
49
Lee
Hartill
Nene Valley Harriers
M
29

33
00:18:45
66
Richard
Hill
Ely Runners
M
37

34
00:18:47
8
Peter
Thompson
Walden Tri
M
56

35
00:18:54
25
Melissa
Neal
March AC
F
38

36
00:18:58
142
Darren
Hillier
Eye Community Runners
M
30

37
00:18:59
140
Kyle
Ballantyne
Yaxley Runners
M
33

38
00:19:02
114
Daniel
Baumby
MKAC
A
40

39
00:19:07
35
Lisa
Marriott
Ramsey RR
F
35

40
00:19:15
45
Peter
Ward
Thorney RC
M
49

41
00:19:16
147
Steven
Wilkinson
Unattached
M
18

42
00:19:21
159
Matt
Bedford
Unattached
M
35

43
00:19:23
64
Michael
Stacey
Unattached
M
53

44
00:19:37
151
Stewart
Bond
Cambridge & Coleridge AC
M
34

45
00:19:38
50
Ian
Richardson
Cambridge & Coleridge AC
M
49

46
00:19:39
30
Ruth
Jones
Nene Valley Harriers
F
34

47
00:19:46
13
Andrew
Larham
March AC
M
56

48
00:20:03
102
Barry
Warne
Nene Valley Harriers
M
53

49
00:20:04
33
Simon
Render
March AC
M
50

50
00:20:05
51
Terry
Moat
Thorney RC
M
46

51
00:20:06
134
Rhyse
Plummer-Coles
BRJ Run & Tri
M
27

52
00:20:07
26
Steve
Joy-Good
Yaxley Runners
M
35

53
00:20:10
162
Keith
Evans
Bourne Town Harriers
M
39

54
00:20:11
145
Adrian
Green
Yaxley Runners
M
39

55
00:20:24
129
Rhys
Wilkinson
Unattached
M
21

56
00:20:26
6
Steve
Harknett
Nene Valley Harriers
M
42

57
00:20:28
14
Jim
Stocker
Hunts AC
M
65

58
00:20:30
62
Kelly
Crawford
Hunts AC
F
30

59
00:20:32
127
Tim
Hunt
Nene Valley Harriers
M
49

60
00:20:33
122
Phil
Parker
Bourne Town Harriers
M
51

61
00:20:39
65
Chris
Hewitt
Yaxley Runners
M
36

62
00:20:40
105
Joe
Howells
Bourne Town Harriers
M
18

63
00:20:40
155
Chris
Martin
Unattached
M
31

64
00:20:44
91
David
Bell
Yaxley Runners
M
42
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65
00:20:47
15
Angela
Copson
Rugby & Northampton
F
67

66
00:20:50
59
Justin
Bentley
Werrington Joggers
M
40

67
00:20:51
109
Dean
Clark
Fenland RC
M
18

68
00:20:54
125
Reg
Allen
Thorney RC
M
58

69
00:20:56
74
Eamonn
Dorling
Thorney RC
M
59

70
00:20:57
141
Ian
Vallance
Yaxley Runners
M
40

71
00:20:58
88
Alexander
Guest
Nene Valley Harriers
M
17

72
00:21:02
165
(none)
McLaw
Bourne Town Harriers
?
56

73
00:21:03
71
Phil
Ackerman
Werrington Joggers
M
45

74
00:21:11
94
Andy
Short
Eye Community Runners
M
50

75
00:21:12
10
Paul
Wiegand
Fenland RC
M
54

76
00:21:15
90
Chloe
Pavey
Nene Valley Harriers
F
17

77
00:21:16
9
Steve
Kidman
Walden Tri
M
43

78
00:21:18
5
Alan
Burgin
Hunts AC
M
60

79
00:21:18
12
Geraldine
Larham
March AC
F
44

80
00:21:19
55
Arron
Friend
Thorney RC
M
27

81
00:21:21
150
Jade
Watson
Werrington Joggers
F
20

82
00:21:22
21
Clive
Harrod
Fenland RC
M
55

83
00:21:23
158
Louise
Blake
Nene Valley Harriers
F
38

84
00:21:25
99
Trudy
Pike
Kettering Town Harriers
F
43

85
00:21:28
48
Laura
Grimer
Nene Valley Harriers
F
35

86
00:21:34
3
Paul
Parkin
Nene Valley Harriers
M
50

87
00:21:37
97
Sarah
Overington
Eye Community Runners
F
25

88
00:21:45
169
Daniel
Benning
Bushfield Joggers
M
24

89
00:21:52
137
Terry
Fone
Eye Community Runners
M
71

90
00:21:54
124
Roslyn
Loutit
Yaxley Runners
F
50

91
00:21:56
111
Sarah
Gauvin
Fenland RC
F
43

92
00:21:57
34
Mike
Holt
Nene Valley Harriers
M
68

93
00:22:01
40
Andy
Irvine
Cambridge & Coleridge AC
M
47

94
00:22:02
132
Paul
Jenner
Unattached
M
31

95
00:22:04
84
Emma
Evans
Riverside Runners
F
18

96
00:22:07
42
Mark
Spurdens
Nene Valley Harriers
M
45

97
00:22:09
69
Chris
Orchard
Peterborough AC
M
25

98
00:22:21
73
Richard
Houghton
Bourne Town Harriers
M
32

99
00:22:24
56
Gordon
Pearson
Eye Community Runners
M
43

100
00:22:31
76
Martin
Witton
Bushfield Joggers
M
39

101
00:22:34
117
Tom
Drew
Spalding Tri
M
49

102
00:22:35
149
Melanie
Tindale
Nene Valley Harriers
F
37

103
00:22:38
135
Gary
Cole
Unattached
M
29

104
00:22:42
103
Steve
Megson
Yaxley Runners
M
33

105
00:22:44
86
David
Newton
BRJ Run & Tri
M
65

106
00:22:56
61
John
Lowther
Unattached
M
46

107
00:22:58
93
Jackie
Wren
BRJ Run & Tri
F
52

108
00:22:59
104
Beth
Howells
Bourne Town Harriers
F
16

109
00:23:04
126
Ian
Barlow
Fenland RC
M
46

110
00:23:13
110
Laura
Conway
Yaxley Runners
F
26

111
00:23:18
60
Alan
Bird
Fenland RC
M
43

112
00:23:19
121
Paul
McCarthy
Yaxley Runners
M
42

113
00:23:21
138
Marc
Martin
Fenland RC
M
39

114
00:23:23
81
Michael
Shaw
BRJ Run & Tri
M
53

115
00:23:27
72
Richard
Pearson
Bourne Town Harriers
M
59

116
00:23:30
144
Cheryl
Hannibal
BRJ Run & Tri
F
31

117
00:23:36
123
James
Farrington
Nene Valley Harriers
M
34

118
00:23:41
156
Diane
Gill
Eye Community Runners
F
49

119
00:23:48
116
Sharron
Toms
Yaxley Runners
F
45

120
00:23:53
136
Tony
Primett
BRJ Run & Tri
M
42

121
00:24:09
32
Mike
Gullis
BRJ Run & Tri
M
56

122
00:24:16
161
John
Howard
Yaxley Runners
M
31

123
00:24:18
85
Annette
Newton
BRJ Run & Tri
F
86

124
00:24:19
128
Ian
Wlson
BRJ Run & Tri
M
42

125
00:24:31
63
Andy
Gibbons
Werrington Joggers
M
49

126
00:24:49
166
Paul
Beland
Bourne Town Harriers
M
36

127
00:24:58
46
Barbara
Johnson
Yaxley Runners
F
62

128
00:25:03
153
Matthew
Benton
Yaxley Runners
M
34
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129
00:25:06
39
Carmel
McEniery
Cambridge & Coleridge AC
F
42

130
00:25:15
41
Karen
Spurdens
Nene Valley Harriers
F
45

131
00:25:16
112
Ramune
Raicheliene
Fenland RC
F
33

132
00:25:18
20
Ian
Milburn
Fenland RC
M
69

133
00:25:19
164
Louise
Hooper
Bushfield Joggers
F
47

134
00:25:21
133
Chloe
Wilson
Hunts AC
F
15

135
00:25:24
131
Carolynn
Anderson
Newmarket Joggers
F
39

136
00:25:42
28
Graeme
Robertson
March AC
M
45

137
00:25:50
11
Tony
Lack
Ramsey RR
M
74

138
00:25:58
108
Jane
Ashby
Ryston Runners
F
66

139
00:26:00
168
Acra
O'Driscoll
Unattached
M
25

140
00:26:01
167
Sean
O'Driscoll
Bushfield Joggers
M
54

141
00:26:16
113
Ross
Cameron
Yaxley Runners
M
56

142
00:26:24
54
Rachel
Middleton
Bushfield Joggers
F
40

143
00:26:34
75
Rebecca
Witton
Bushfield Joggers
F
40

144
00:26:37
120
Natalie
Palmer
Thorney RC
F
44

145
00:26:58
160
Mandy
Tropeano
Eye Community Runners
F
49

146
00:27:02
18
Gill
Bates
Eye Community Runners
F
55

147
00:27:15
118
Laura
Greenwood
Thorney RC
F
45

148
00:27:28
52
Ian
Davies
Thorney RC
M
60

149
00:27:34
100
Melanie
Fowler
BRJ Run & Tri
F
42

150
00:28:23
119
Megan
Silvester
Thorney RC
F
37

151
00:28:54
82
Georgina
Jennings
PACTRAC
F
69

152
00:29:37
67
Laura
Hill
Ely Runners
F
27

153
00:29:40
170
Robin
Hamilton
Unattached
M
23

154
00:29:42
83
Sue
Drake
Werrington Joggers
F
69

155
00:29:46
92
Martin
Wren
BRJ Run & Tri
M
50

156
00:29:51
115
Christine
Payne
Spalding Tri
F
42

157
00:30:02
1
Alice
Noyes
BRJ Run & Tri
F
56

158
00:30:49
4
Michael
Barker
Yaxley Runners
M
73

159
00:31:18
95
Sarah
Short
Eye Community Runners
F
47

160
00:31:29
38
Glenys
Waters
Unattached
F
66

161
00:31:41
101
Pat
Brown
March AC
M
75

162
00:31:53
53
Daniel
Middleton
Bushfield Joggers
M
43

163
00:34:28
19
Gillian
Holmes
Thorney RC
F
60

164
00:35:00
146
Sam
Malifa
Unattached
F
29

165
00:35:01
148
Kay
Hannan
Unattached
F
46
